                                 安全 专业 高效
TEL ： 021-50925309                                 FAX ： 021-50925319
 Ratchet lashing
●The ratchet strap is mainly used for the transportation, movement, loading and storage of goods.
●It has the characteristics of safety, reliability, portability, simple operation, and no damage to the surface of
the object.
●Accord with the standard of EU EN12195-2 and Australian AS/NZS 4380.
●The length can be customized according to the customer's requirements.
●The ratchet strap with metal fittings can be assembled freely according to the operating requirement.
● The temperature range is -40 and -100.
●Safety factor: 2:1
Ratchet Tie Down Straps
Model Strap
width(mm)
Lashing
capacity(kg)
Breaking
strength(kg)
Fixed
length
（m）
Total
length
（m）
JGQ25-040 25 400 800 0.3 8 400kg 800kg 800kg
JGQ25-050 25 500 1000 0.3 8 500kg 1000kg 1000kg
JGQ35-100 35 1000 2000 0.5 8 1000kg 2000kg 2000kg
JGQ35-150 35 1500 3000 0.5 8 1500kg 3000kg 3000kg
JGQ50-200 50 2000 4000 0.5 8 2000kg 4000kg 4000kg
JGQ50-250 50 2500 5000 0.5 8 2500kg 5000kg 5000kg
JGQ75-400 75 4000 8000 0.7 8 4000kg 8000kg 8000kg
JGQ100-500 100 5000 10000 0.7 8 5000kg 10000kg 10000kg
Endless Ratchet Straps
                                 安全 专业 高效
TEL ： 021-50925309                                 FAX ： 021-50925319
Model Strap width(mm) Lashing capacity(kg)
Total length（m）
JGQH25-040 25 400 800kg 8
JGQH25-050 25 500 1000kg 8
JGQH35-100 35 1000 2000kg 8
JGQH35-150 35 1500 3000kg 8
JGQH50-200 50 2000 4000kg 8
JGQH50-250 50 2500 5000kg 8
JGQH75-350 75 4000 8000kg 8
JGQH100-500 100 5000 10000kg 8
Cam Buckle  Ratchet Straps
Model Strap width(mm) Lashing capacity(kg) Breaking strength（kg） Total length（m）
XK25-250 25 125 250 8
XK25-300 25 150 300 8
XK25-500 25 250 500 8
XK35-500 35 250 500 8
XK35-900 35 450 900 8
XK50-900 50 450 900 8
                                 安全 专业 高效
TEL ： 021-50925309                                 FAX ： 021-50925319
Fittings